Pos.

10
20
30
4°
5o
5o
70
70
ge°
g°
ge°

12 °

Nome Giocatore

Ciofi Giada
Lizzardi Sabrina
Degtyareva Olga
Rosati Nadia
Pattaro Barbara
Scantamburlo Elena
Palermo Rosalba
Shaurli Desiree
Gianotti Pret Erika
Napolitano Rosa
Puleio Santina

Goglione Elisa

Classifica Settimo Torinese (To)

27 marzo 2011
Regione

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Emilia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Emilia
Piemonte
Veneto
Piemonte
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Piemonte
Lombardia
Piemonte

Lombardia

Punti
20
18
16
14
12
12
10

N 0 0 o0



